Dec 5K

Place | LastName | FirstName | Sex | Age | FinishTime | Div | Pacer
1 Owens Steve M 37 17:13 M3539 X
2 Marcoe Tim M 25 17:27 M2529 X
3 Mayer Brad M 17 17:34 M1619 X
4 Hills Kyle M 24 17:44 M2024 P
5 Karwacki Jeffrey M 39 17:44 M3539 X
6 Musiowski Mike M 21 17:53 M2024 X
7 Mueller Ben M 16 17:56 M1619 X
8/ Prinzo Anthony M 20 18:07 M2024 X
9 Mellor Greg M 17 18:08 M1619 X

10 Cygan Jessica F 17 18:12 F1619 X
11 Hartwich Steven M 20 18:21 M2024 X
12/ Myers Tim M 39 18:22 M3539 X
13/ Lefever Matthew M 16 18:25 M1619 X
14/ Crabb Chuck M 54 18:31 M5054 X
15 Arriola Clinton M 17 18:41 M1619 X
16/ McGowan Peter M 17 18:41 M1619 X
17 Binder Zachary M 16 18:50 M1619 X
18 Kasian Chris M 29 18:54 M2529 X
19 Vida Joe M 40 18:56 M4044 X
20 Leskowicz Danny M 14 18:58 MO0115 P
21/Sturm Nicholas M 15 19:03 MO0115 X
22| Stewartz Katie F 28 19:13 F2529 X
23/Cerrone Ryan M 15 19:14 MO0115 X
24 Tegtmeier Philip M 43 19:20 M4044 X
25 Luther Colin M 17 19:23 M1619 P
26/ Seitzinger Nicholas M 27 19:25 M2529 X
27 Caltagirone Thomas M 38 19:26 M3539 X
28 Holder Jordan M 16 19:28 M1619 X
29/ Mowery Dave M 48 19:28 M4549 P
30 Keller Jason M 16 19:29 M1619 X
31 Travis Doug M 39 19:45 M3539 X
32|Levkulic Bob M 50 19:48 M5054 X
33 Stoltzfus John Mark M 37 19:50 M3539 X
34 Slater Sean M 15 19:51 MO0115 X
35 Schlegel Andy M 16 19:52 M1619 X
36/Jagota Vrinda F 17 19:57 F1619 X
37 Skwara Javier M 21 19:58 M2024 X
38/ Leskowicz Nicole F 16 19:59 F1619 P
39 Farrell Grant M 30 20:00 M3034 X
40 Fussner Skyler M 15 20:05 MO0115 P
41 Boyer Olivia F 15 20:08 FO0115 X
42 Kabakoff Ralph M 26 20:13 M2529 X
43 Brown Douglas M 15 20:14 MO0115 X
44 Gery Kyle M 34 20:16 M3034 X
45/Carnes Chip M 26 20:21 M2529 X
46 Lowthert Craig M 47 20:25 M4549 X
47 Fegely Steve M 31 20:29 M3034 X
48 Lutz Paul M 18 20:35 M1619 X
49| Calvo Henry M 20 20:38 M2024 X
50 Hills Jeff M 49 20:39 M4549 P




Dec 5K

51/Mashack

52 Boyer

53 Grider

54 Long

55 Lynam

56/ Feiler

57 Pike

58 Nelson

59 Stuber

60 Aizkaln

61 Daniels

62 Foley

63/ Leffler

64 Haye

65 Vo

66/Reynolds

67 Pernia

68 Place

69 Pernia

70 Milligan

71 Potter

72 Milligan

73/ Angstadt

74 Olenick

75 Trego

76/ Mayer

77 Kunkle

78/ Moyer

79 Tocci

80 Lewis

81 Arantowicz

82 Place

83 Yutko

84 Sanders

85 Cameron

86/ Hughes

87 Taylor

88 Rutherford

89/Vanderbeck

90 Bailey

91| Jury

92 Zanis

93 Carnes

94 Cook

95 Saldivar

96/ Foley

97 Fogel

98 Bowers

99 Rothermel
100 McGrath
101/ Short
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Lamar
Michael
Paul
Kiet
Elizabeth
Nolan
Garrett
Heidi
Sean
Kerry
George
Alicia
Gene
Lloyd
Rhonda
Jarid
Rob
Rick
Brian
Gene
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Warren
Bob
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Samuel
Emma
Christina
Alan
Meg
Amy
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Dec 5K

102 Wetzel
103 Barrell
104 Wocobetz
105 Snook
106 McMina
107 Sulzer
108 Gettis

109 Moseman
110 Williams
111/Lonergan
112 Arnold
113/ Niethammer
114/ Mowery
115 Gettis

116 Reichart
117 DeBalko
118 Phillips
119 Jennings
120 Lopez

121 Hnatishion
122/ Suydam
123 Mares
124 Rodriguez
125 Yeager
126 Wetherhold
127 Stoltzfus
128 Patrick
129 Peters
130 Douglas
131 Zook

132/ Curley
133 Jagielski
134 Harris
135 Borelli
136 Babel

137 McBreen
138 Young
139 Knight
140 Smoker
141 Kerr

142 Freeland
143 Muldowney
144 Rothermel
145 Ocasio
146 Moricz
147 Zanis

148 Griego
149 Sulzer
150 Worman
151 Yeshulas
152 Parks
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Patrick
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Ramon
Jim
Adalie
Edwin
Scott
Crissa
Chris
Andrew
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153/ Schonour
154 Focht

155 Trayer
156 Walker
157 Gillette
158 Kappus
159 Price

160 Schlitzer
161 Villiano
162 Moore

163 Keown
164 Krumenacker
165 McElroy
166 Gabardi
167 Myers

168/ Cook

169 Miller

170 Hall

171 Miller

172 Urkuski
173|Grauert
174 Richert
175 Grandstrom
176/ McCullough
177/ Glass

178 Kerr

179 Sturm

180 Archer

181 Shifflett
182 Borelli

183 Siercoinski
184 Trayer
185 Hill

186 Coldren
187 /Sanders
188/ Cohen
189 Rothermel
190 Rothermel
191 Hultzapple
192/ McCullough
193 Arantowicz
194 Grammes
195 Benusa
196 Myers

197 Henschel
198/ Vida

199 Eck

200 Palmer
201 Hill

202 Creswell
203 Hoyle

Randy
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Carmine
Kara
Mark
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Stephen
John
Bryanna
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Michelle
Ken
Tracy
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Kristin
Scott
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Michaela
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Stu
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Greg
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204 Karalius
205 Moseman
206 Terp

207 /Rodriguez
208 Norman
209 Norman
210 McBreen
211 Kokoska
212 Richter
213 Labor

214 Frey

215 Frey

216 Kulp

217/ Koch

218 Mowery
219 Gift

220 Littlefield
221 Toso

222 Muldowney
223/Lynch

224 Arantowicz
225/ Schoellkopf
226 Parker
227 /Mclntyre
228 Bauman
229 Rowles
230 Zook
231/Duong
232|Salguero
233 Niethammer
234|Guigley
235 Rogers
236/ Carroll
237 Marley
238 Heslop
239 Carter

240 Jacoby
241 Zukerman

242 Siebert-johnson

243 Edwards
244 Maurek
245 Kelly
246 Abbott
247 Shaffer
248 Jackson
249 Showers
250 Reed
251 Reed
252 Sturm
253 Niethammer
254 Miller

Victoria
Craig
Mary
Jesus A
Ahmad
Stephanie
Mallory
John
Meredith
Stacy
Adin
Stanton
Sayre
Lori
Stephanie
Chanssa
Jennifer
Tina
Dana
Michael
Kayla
DeeDee
Alyra
Meghan
Christine
Michael
Jillian
Ann
Maria
Joshua
Bob
Glenn
Michelle
Lauren
Tristan
Lisa
Lauren
Josh
Julie
Kathy
Stacey
Heather
Vinny
Kathi
Charles
Diane
Ethan
Walt
Christopher
Ashley
Becky

36
56
36
56
28
28
26
64
26
45
11
36
27
48
45
33
27
34
42
50
16
22
15
29
46
59
17
27
15
10
62
56
33
12
12
41
31
27
29
47
39
32
25
52
45
54
11
45
55
08
41

29:11
29:13
29:14
29:18
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29:23
29:24
29:26
29:27
29:37
29:45
29:45
29:46
29:48
29:53
29:55
29:59
30:01
30:02
30:04
30:06
30:09
30:29
30:29
30:41
30:43
30:44
30:44
30:57
31:.07
31:09
31:12
31:12
31:15
31:27
31:29
31:29
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31:50
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255/ Wiley
256 McMorrow
257 Cleaver
258 Arnold
259 McGuire
260 Ward

261 Paul

262 Rink

263 Richter
264 Trayer
265 Loper
266 Russo
267 Pernia
268 Heslop
269 Cleaver
270 Binder
271 Handler
272 Scheidt
273 Harbst
274 Mroczka
275 Laudenslager
276 Laudenslager
277 Aguayo
278 Clark
279 Elwell
280 Anttonen
281/Long
282 Hartman
283 Reigner
284 Aguayo
285 Eisenhower
286 Showers
287 Yocum
288 DeGroote
289 Bailey
290 Noell

291 Noell
292 Rimsky
293 Daly

294 Simon
295 Nelson
296 Brennon
297 Wentzel
298 Gettis

Kim
Christopher
Jennifer
Jennifer
Mary-Kate
Rose
Michael
Chris
Kirsten
Jeff
Lacey
Rick
Zach
Noah
Juli
Julie
Martin
Jill
Richelle
Jackie
Heather
Sean
Patty
Jennifer
Catherine
Judy
Tara
Peggy
Lynn
Tony
Ashley
Rick
Michelle
Richard
Karen
Faye
Nick
Robin
Susan
Jessica
Beier
Neil
Martha
Kathy

41
27
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15
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09
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